Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3398.570
Display

Stat: 01.08.2025 (Kilde: rittal.com/no-no)
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SK 3398.570 - Display

Funksjoner

Art.nr
Pakkeenhet
Nettovekt
Bruttovekt
Tolltariffnummer
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3398.570

1 stk.

0.5

0.597

85312040
4028177929425
EC000855
EC000855

27189269



