

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3398.570

Display

Stat: 15.05.2026 (Kilde: rittal.com/no-no)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SK 3398.570 - Display

Funksjoner

Art.nr	SK 3398.570
Pakkeenhet	1 stk.
Nettovekt	0,5 kg
Bruttovekt	0,597 kg
Tolltariffnummer	85312040
ETIM 9	EC000855
ETIM 8	EC000855
ECLASS 8.0	27189269